Torridge District Council - Fees & Charges 2021/22

Note: Amounts listed include VAT (if applicable) 2022/23
Cemeteries TDC NON RES
TDC Resident Reduction 50%

Interment

Adult

Single £682.50 £1,365.00
Double £835.00 £1,670.00
Triple £971.50 £1,943.00
Child

Under 16 Free Free
Ashes

Adult £157.50 £315.00
Child (under 16) Free Free
Scattering £81.50 £163.00
Interment at Weekend additional fee £157.50 £315.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial - For 25 years*

Adult £551.50 £1,103.00
Child (under 16) Free Free
Renewal (Plot Un-used) £551.50 £1,103.00
Renewal (Plot in use) TDC resident reduction £147.00 £147.00
is not applicable to this fee

Ashes £81.50 £163.00
* Pre-booking of grave plots at Northam and Torrington is no longer available.

Chapel Use / Services / Overnight Laying of Coffin addit. fee £121.00 £242.00



Cemeteries

Erection of Headstone

Erection of Tablet / Vase

Additional Headstone Inscription

Register search fees the same for residents
and non residents of TDC
Search of Register

Copy of Register Entry

TDC

£184.00

£65.50

£38.00

£23.00

£23.00

NON RES

£368.00

£131.00

£76.00

£46.00

£46.00



