Torridge District Council - Fees & Charges 2021/22

Note: Amounts listed include VAT (if applicable)

Cemeteries	TDC	NON RES
TDC Resident Reduction	50%	
Interment		
Adult Single Double Triple	£835.00	£1,365.00 £1,670.00 £1,943.00
Child		
Under 16	Free	Free
Ashes		
Adult	£157.50	£315.00
Child (under 16)	Free	Free
Scattering	£81.50	£163.00
Interment at Weekend additional fee	£157.50	£315.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial - For 25 years*		
Adult	£551.50	£1,103.00
Child (under 16)	Free	Free
Renewal (Plot Un-used)	£551.50	£1,103.00
Renewal (Plot in use) TDC resident reduction is not applicable to this fee Ashes	£147.00	£147.00
	£81.50	£163.00
* Pre-booking of grave plots at Northam and Torrington is no longer	available.	

Chapel Use / Services / Overnight Laying of Coffin addit. fee £121.00 £242.00

2022/23

Cemeteries	TDC	NON RES
Erection of Headstone	£184.00	£368.00
Erection of Tablet / Vase	£65.50	£131.00
Additional Headstone Inscription	£38.00	£76.00
Register search fees the same for residents and non residents of TDC Search of Register	£23.00	£46.00
Copy of Register Entry	£23.00	£46.00